Citation
128808
E0065195
131745
122955
131884
131884V
129527
129527
129527V
129573
128928
E0067116
E0066215
131669
E0064380
E0059277
E0066168

Name

BOLES, MELVIN DERICK
CARRERA, GILLIAN JANE

CODY, CAMERON B
EDWARDS, CICELY

HOLUB, VLADYSLAV

HOLUB, VLADYSLAV

HOLUB, VLADYSLAV

HOLUB, VLADYSLAV

HOLUB, VLADYSLAV

MORRIS, AARON DEMETRIUS
REYES, DAKOTAT

REYES, REIGN

SAVAGE, RYAN ANDREW
TAFT, MORGAN NICOLE
VOLPE, CHRISTOPHER GEORGE
WASHINGTON, LAQUETA MACAEL
WELLS, RHONDA C

Status Status Date/Time

FvV
FV
FvV
FV
FvV
FV
FvV
FV
FvV
FV
FvV
FV
FvV
FV
FvV
FV
FvV

11/7/2025 2:00 PM
11/7/2025 2:00 PM
11/7/2025 2:00 PM
11/7/2025 2:00 PM
11/7/2025 2:00 PM
11/7/2025 2:00 PM
11/7/2025 2:00 PM
11/7/2025 2:00 PM
11/7/2025 2:00 PM
11/7/2025 2:00 PM
11/7/2025 2:00 PM
11/7/2025 2:00 PM
11/7/2025 2:00 PM
11/7/2025 2:00 PM
11/7/2025 2:00 PM
11/7/2025 2:00 PM
11/7/2025 2:00 PM

Offense

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
ASSAULT CONTACT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT

ASSAULT CONTACT

ASSAULT CONTACT



